PMV213SN 100 213 - - -
PMV117EN 30 75 115 - -
PMV60EN 30 47 60 - -
PMV45EN 30 35 45 - -
PMV56XN 20 - 56 77 -
PMV31XN 20 - 31 44 -
PMV40UN 30 - 40 45 55
PMV30UN 20 - 30 36 44
S e m i c o n d u c t o r s
The rapidly growing market for portable and hand held electronic products
fuels a voracious appetite for ever smaller, lighter and more efficient elec-
tronic components. Philips has a long track record of understanding these